Jun 27 2024 (12:45) India Rail Info 1

Kisan Express/14731 - Exp - NWR
BNW/Bhiwani Junction to SSA/Sirsa
2h 35m - 142 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 14:00 2 |1 0 14 (219 [NR
2 |DKZ |Delhi Kishan Ganj 14:12 14:14 2m |1 |1 g 30 221 |NR
3 |SSB Shakur Basti 14:29 14:31 2m (2 |1 10 |52 (217 |INR
4 |NNO [Nangloi 14:39 14:41 2m |1 |1 17 |68 214 [NR
5 |BGZ |Bahadurgarh 14:52 14:54 2m |1 |1 30 |77 |215 |NR
6 |SPZ Sampla 15:08 15:10 2m |1 |1 48 |67 222 |INR
7 ROK |Rohtak Junction 15:30 15:32 2m (2 |1 70 |45 |219 |NR
8 KLNK |Kalanaur Kalan 15:59 16:01 2m |1 |1 90 |60 NWR
9 BNW |Bhiwani Junction 16:30 16:55 25m |2 |1 119 |72 |217 [NWR
10 [BWK |Bawani Khera 17:10 17:12 2m 1 137 |76 |215 [NWR
11 |HNS [HansiJunction 17:27 17:29 2m (1 |1 156 |75 |216 |NWR
12 [STD Satrod 17:39 17:41 2m |1 1 168 (27 (216 [NWR
13 [HSR |Hisar Junction 18:05 18:10 5m |1 1 179 |76 (212 |[NWR
14 |ADR [Mandi Adampur 18:33 18:35 2m |1 |1 208 |73 (211 [NWR
15 |BHT |Bhattu 18:49 18:51 2m |0 |1 225 |68 (211 [NWR
16 |DING |Ding 19:01 19:03 2m |1 |1 236 |55 [206 [NWR
17 |[SSA |Sirsa 19:30 19:35 5m |1 |1 261 |72 (203 |NWR
18 |KNL Kalanwali 20:03 20:05 2m |1 |1 294 |65 [205 |[NWR
19 |(RMN |Raman 20:18 20:20 2m |1 |1 308 |31 (210 |NWR
20 |BTI Bathinda Junction 21:15 1T 1 337 |- NR

Jun 27 2024 (12:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



